Nebraska law.
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LEGISLIIIYE BILL 512

lpproroal bt the corerDor lpril 11, 1973

I[tEoiluceal bt Public Health and lelfare cor.ltt€e.
[eDtredt, 21, Chrn.; Goodrich, 20; B. lar€sh,
32; caeaDaugh, 9; P. Leris. q5; R. Leris,
l8i schrit,2l

lI lcf to a.eBal sectioD 71-2705. Beissue Eeris€d Statutes
of lebrasla, 19.03, relatlog to public healtb;
to set the age qualification for rassage
practice at aineteen; to repeal the origiral
section; and to declare aD ea€EgeDcr.

Be it enacted bt the peopLe of the State of lebraska,
sectioD 1. That sectioD 71-2705, Seissue Beyiseal

Statutes of [ebEaska, 19tl!, be arenileil to Eead as
follors:

7 l-2705- Erert applicant for a license to
practice rassage sba11 (l) present satisfactoEt etitleDce
that he is a resitlent of this state aDal has attalned th€
age of trGltt-otc Sigeleg! ,ears aDtl is of good roral
cbaracter, l2l present proof of grailuation fro. aD
approved school of rassage, antl (3) pass .n erarination
prescribeA b, the BoaEd of EralineEs ia iassage.

Beriseal
sec. 2. lhat orig
statutos of [ebrask

iual sectiou 71-2?05, Beisauo
a, 191t3. is repealeil.
erergenc, erists, this act

take effectr fEol antl after
accortling to lar.

Sec. 3. since an
shall be in full force airal
Its passage anil approval.
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